HRV-D200(B)
HRV-D300(B)
HRV-D400(B)
HRV-D500(B)
HRV-D800(B)
HRV-D1000(B)
Technical Manual
DC Series HRV

B
o
o
k
1. Nomenclature
HRV - D400(B)
B: Version code
                             400: Air Volume (m3/h)
                             D: DC Fan motor
                             HRV: Heat Recovery Ventilator
2. Product Details
Model
Air volume Net dimension Net weight
Power supply
(m3/h) (L×W×H) (unit: mm) (kg)
HRV-D200(B) 200 1195×801×272 53.6 220-240V~50Hz
HRV-D300(B) 300 1195×914×272 59 220-240V~50Hz
HRV-D400(B) 400 1276×1204×272 71.5 220-240V~50Hz
HRV-D500(B) 500 1311×1106×390 74.4 220-240V~50Hz
HRV-D800(B) 800 1311×1286×390 80 220-240V~50Hz
HRV-D1000(B) 1000 1311×1526×390 90 220-240V~50Hz
HRV-D1500(B) 1500 1740×1375×615 181.5 220-240V~50Hz
HRV-D2000(B) 2000 1811×1575×685 208.5 220-240V~50Hz
 DC Series HRV
  5
3. External Appearance
 HRV-D200(B) ~ HRV-D400(B)